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LEAGUE #301: VALLEY LEAGUE

WEEK #34 - 4/23/25

CENTER PHONE: 3017397858
WEDNESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 230 - 30 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: SEAN HINE PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: DAVE BAKER PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 17 OF 17 (34)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS --SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS. WON LOST
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----

1. # 9-#9 ASHLEY FURNITURE 13 341 169 87814 860 1042 2963 1090 3121 4 645 375
2. #15-#15 BAMF 19 287.5 222.5 91120 893 1025 2881 1072 3006 1 550 470
3. # 8-#8 WHO'D WE GET? 12 287 223 83137 815 967 2689 1096 3019 8 542 478
4. # 2-#2 TURKEY PUNCHERS 6 279.5 230.5 78171 766 904 2525 1044 2966 12 483 537
5. #12-#12 BOWL 'NLY FANS 16 276.5 233.5 89758 879 1055 2923 1093 3057 3 552 468
6. # 4-TEAM 4 8 268 242 74142 734 908 2537 1041 2948 15 499.5 520.5
7. # 6-#6 ROLLING THUNDER 10 267.5 242.5 84706 830 973 2674 1065 3006 7 560 460
8. #11-#11 CHIT HAPPENS 15 263 247 85008 833 1010 2775 1074 3098 6 560 460
9. #14-TEAM 14 18 262 248 85703 840 1030 2857 1090 3037 5 564.5 455.5
10. #10-#10 WHERE'S RADTKE? 14 260.5 249.5 79982 784 933 2604 1065 3018 9 476 544
11. # 3-#3 NFB 7 256 254 91090 893 1052 2866 1087 2967 2 569 451
12. # 7-TEAM 7 11 253.5 256.5 74170 727 853 2413 1034 2956 14 488.5 531.5
13. # 1-#1 THUNDERBALLS 5 250 260 77536 760 904 2492 1046 2903 13 474.5 545.5
14. #13-#13 LGBFJB 17 216.5 293.5 79324 777 1024 2626 1163 3043 11 489 531
15. # 5-#5 WE HELP U MOVE 9 186.5 323.5 79414 778 924 2625 1066 3009 10 446 574
16. #16-#16 20 0 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 1020
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 10

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
9 822 851 827 2500 10 VS 15 935 930 745 2610 20
8 914 931 875 2720 24 VS 4 860 861 867 2588 6
6 821 770 806 2397 8 VS 2 796 875 859 2530 22

12 909 885 916 2710 20 VS 14 922 796 815 2533 10
11 841 844 858 2543 18 VS 3 832 936 751 2519 12
7 840 823 914 2577 16 VS 1 957 772 903 2632 14

10 952 842 947 2741 25 VS 13 809 822 906 2537 5
5 813 661 653 2127 8 VS 16 ... ... ... .... 0

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 TRAVIS YEATES 833 LARRY COLEMAN 237.6 SEAN HINE
300 DAVE PIATT 825 GEORGE CONDON 232.6 KYE SHIPLEY
300 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 824 SEAN HINE 228.7 DYLAN REED
300 LARRY COLEMAN 795 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 228.7 LARRY COLEMAN
300 MIKE BRIGGS 791 MIKE WHISMAN 227.7 MIKE WHISMAN
300 SEAN HINE
300 DYLAN REED
300 DAN BORNE

MATCH POINT LEADERS
-------------------

POINTS BOWLER
------ ------
59.5 RYAN STOTTLEMYER
58.5 LARRY COLEMAN
57.0 OZZY LYONS
56.5 MARK SMITH
56.0 DARREN LOWE

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
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LEAGUE #301: VALLEY LEAGUE

WEEK #34 - 4/23/25

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

289 JOE PICKETT JR. IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 256 MARK JOSEFOWICZ
752 JOE PICKETT JR. IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 708 LARRY COLEMAN

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 THUNDERBALLS TM #9-#9 ASHLEY FURNITURE
BRENT T. TAYLOR 265 692 15035 76 197 DENNY BOWERS 246 622 7878 42 187
DREW HAWES 234 600 16973 99 171 MARK SMITH 279 746 20962 102 205
JASON GUM 220 545 10266 63 162 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 300 795 22210 99 224
NOAH HAWES 298 766 21464 99 216 TRAVIS YEATES 300 790 21606 96 225

HDCP=+155 AVG=746 HDCP=+69 AVG=841
TM #2-#2 TURKEY PUNCHERS TM #10-#10 WHERE'S RADTKE?
KEVIN CARTER 245 672 18669 102 183 PAUL SNOW 279 760 20325 102 199
JOHN SEIPLER 257 696 12201 63 193 BRUCE FINCH 246 606 13887 84 165
BRIAN SEIPLER SR. 243 633 18659 102 182 WES RICKETTS 276 778 5934 27 219
BRIAN SEIPLER JR. 289 737 21414 102 209 WALLY SALLY 278 747 18913 90 210

HDCP=+136 AVG=767 HDCP=+112 AVG=793
TM #3-#3 NFB TM #11-#11 CHIT HAPPENS
DAVE PIATT 300 785 21154 99 213 DAVE MATTES 288 698 15983 84 190
MIKE BRIGGS 300 748 19078 87 219 BRUCE BRYANT 299 714 17668 87 203
LARRY COLEMAN 300 833 19897 87 228 STEVEN HARDING 279 769 18184 84 216
KYE SHIPLEY 290 763 23727 102 232 MIKE SEDORE 299 787 19940 92 216

HDCP=+25 AVG=892 HDCP=+84 AVG=825
TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #12-#12 BOWL 'NLY FANS
GARY KAETZEL 225 570 11292 70 161 GEORGE CONDON 299 825 18307 84 217
CODY BELT 268 724 17551 90 195 JARED MARTIN 267 738 13830 66 209
WILLIAM BURDETTE 254 640 15718 90 174 JOE PICKETT JR. 289 767 22255 99 224
BRENT R. TAYLOR 269 685 19126 96 199 DYLAN REED 300 788 22644 99 228

HDCP=+170 AVG=729 HDCP=+35 AVG=878
TM #5-#5 WE HELP U MOVE TM #13-#13 LGBFJB
MARTY BROOKEY 268 691 17610 93 189 RICH GOTAUTAS 288 669 18785 102 184
MERHL ROWE 249 689 16052 81 198 VINCE HILL 243 663 17868 102 175
GUY SHEPPARD 269 707 18142 93 195 TOM FURLONG 277 731 15946 81 196
ALLEN ROWE 279 762 14534 69 210 JOE MORGAN 289 777 21073 96 219

HDCP=+113 AVG=792 HDCP=+129 AVG=774
TM #6-#6 ROLLING THUNDER TM #14-TEAM 14
BOB BORNE 279 696 18454 93 198 BARRY SCHMECK 257 686 12542 63 199
DAVID BAKER 265 696 20198 102 198 BOBBY LEWIS 266 687 10916 57 191
OZZY LYONS 287 735 18728 90 208 MARK JOSEFOWICZ 279 680 20162 99 203
DAN BORNE 300 782 22238 99 224 BRIAN WEDDLE 299 776 13959 63 221

HDCP=+80 AVG=828 HDCP=+94 AVG=814
TM #7-TEAM 7 TM #15-#15 BAMF
FRANCIS BOESCH 232 597 16377 93 176 DAVID CARTER 279 779 18372 81 226
DONNY SEIPLER 233 612 15494 89 174 BOB GUNSALLUS 279 739 16601 81 204
CLARENCE WILEY 234 678 14297 81 176 MIKE WHISMAN 279 791 21404 94 227
MICHAEL MONTGOMERY 267 690 20192 102 197 SEAN HINE 300 824 21390 90 237

HDCP=+175 AVG=723 HDCP=+28 AVG=894
TM #8-#8 WHO'D WE GET? TM #16-#16
DARREN LOWE 257 681 18497 96 192
TONY KLINGER 277 692 19400 102 190
DANIEL NORRIS 279 742 19592 93 210
STEVE MAGGI 279 753 20422 93 219

HDCP=+97 AVG=811
*SUBSTITUTES*
DUSTIN BAKER 235 651 651 3 217 JASON BAKER 246 683 683 3 227
TONY GILBERT 289 686 5631 27 208 KEN FALCONER 277 741 4885 24 203
NICK GIGAX 300 779 3335 15 222 TOM DERR 171 501 501 3 167
RICH DUNCAN 300 788 19571 87 224 WYATT VOLTZ 259 720 3654 18 203
MCCOY DUTROW 279 772 10527 48 219 JIM RIDGLEY 219 607 8829 51 173
JEREMY EYLER 258 705 1969 9 218 STEPHEN YOUNG 276 761 3568 15 237
FLOYD KEADLE 279 718 1341 6 223 DAVE VULGAMOTT 252 669 2450 12 204
CHRIS LOOKINGBILL 227 648 648 3 216 PEYTON ISEMANN 262 678 678 3 226
BRETT RICKETTS 242 662 6280 33 190 DANNY MISS 256 686 3718 18 206
THOMAS FURLONG 264 699 1917 9 213 DAVID ROWE 225 589 3268 18 181
NICK WALKER 233 606 7418 42 176 JOEL ALLIGOOD 257 675 4543 21 216
BRIAN ISEMANN 253 735 735 3 245 MATT WASTLER 279 752 12538 57 219
CAMDEN RICKETTS 259 695 4878 24 203 DOUG SASS LH 289 827 2159 9 239
JOE PICKETT SR. 280 718 5368 24 223 JON HASTINGS 290 795 15308 66 231
PAT MCTIGHE 256 673 3152 15 210 CHRIS HOLMES 227 616 1231 6 205
RICHARD HARDING 246 691 4458 21 212 RODNEY ANGELL 222 611 4342 24 180
BRIAN HAHN SR. 191 573 573 3 191 MIKE BRIGHTFUL 230 647 1151 6 191
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 THUNDERBALLS
BRENT T. TAYLOR 222 151 222 595 15035 76 197 265 692 2.0 39.0
DREW HAWES 197 150 179 526 16973 99 171 234 600 2.0 46.5
JASON GUM 181 157 160 498 10266 63 162 220 545 2.0 24.0
NOAH HAWES 203 160 188 551 21464 99 216 298 766 .0 47.0

TM #2 - #2 TURKEY PUNCHERS
KEVIN CARTER 159 148 168 475 18669 102 183 245 672 2.0 48.0
JOHN SEIPLER 163 213 178 554 12201 63 193 257 696 2.0 29.0
BRIAN SEIPLER SR. 160 189 141 490 18659 102 182 243 633 2.0 48.0
BRIAN SEIPLER JR. 180 191 238 609 21414 102 209 289 737 3.0 47.5

TM #3 - #3 NFB
DAVE PIATT 209 180 140 529 21154 99 213 300 785 1.0 52.0
MIKE BRIGGS 190 242 170 602 19078 87 219 300 748 2.0 45.5
LARRY COLEMAN 253 243 212 708 19897 87 228 300 833 3.0 58.5
KYE SHIPLEY 156 247 205 608 23727 102 232 290 763 1.0 54.0

TM #4 - TEAM 4
GARY KAETZEL 167 154 165 486 11292 70 161 225 570 2.0 33.0
CODY BELT 139 168 163 470 17551 90 195 268 724 1.0 50.0
WILLIAM BURDETTE 215 234 182 631 15718 90 174 254 640 2.0 50.0
BRENT R. TAYLOR 169 135 187 491 19126 96 199 269 685 1.0 44.0

TM #5 - #5 WE HELP U MOVE
MARTY BROOKEY 223 160 178 561 17610 93 189 268 691 1.0 35.0
MERHL ROWE 172 158 141 471 16052 81 198 249 689 .0 37.5
GUY SHEPPARD 198 158 171 527 18142 93 195 269 707 1.0 38.5
ALLEN ROWE 220 185 163 568 14534 69 210 279 762 1.0 37.0

TM #6 - #6 ROLLING THUNDER
BOB BORNE 221 147 179 547 18454 93 198 279 696 1.0 48.0
DAVID BAKER 212 200 139 551 20198 102 198 265 696 1.0 51.0
OZZY LYONS 123 151 197 471 18728 90 208 287 735 1.0 57.0
DAN BORNE 187 194 213 594 22238 99 224 300 782 .0 51.0

TM #7 - TEAM 7
FRANCIS BOESCH 148 178 159 485 16377 93 176 232 597 1.0 46.0
DONNY SEIPLER 168 150 191 509 15494 89 174 233 612 1.0 44.5
CLARENCE WILEY 136 141 177 454 14297 81 176 234 678 1.0 41.5
MICHAEL MONTGOMER 214 180 213 607 20192 102 197 267 690 3.0 53.5

TM #8 - #8 WHO'D WE GET?
DARREN LOWE 212 180 191 583 18497 96 192 257 681 1.0 56.0
TONY KLINGER 177 189 156 522 19400 102 190 277 692 2.0 50.5
DANIEL NORRIS ... ... ... ... 19592 93 210 279 742 ... 48.0
STEVE MAGGI 179 241 219 639 20422 93 219 279 753 2.0 46.5

TM #9 - #9 ASHLEY FURNITURE
DENNY BOWERS 144 154 169 467 7878 42 187 246 622 1.0 24.0
MARK SMITH 182 190 160 532 20962 102 205 279 746 .0 56.5
RYAN STOTTLEMYER 205 195 214 614 22210 99 224 300 795 1.0 59.5
TRAVIS YEATES 224 245 217 686 21606 96 225 300 790 3.0 50.5

TM #10 - #10 WHERE'S RADTKE?
PAUL SNOW 246 183 211 640 20325 102 199 279 760 3.0 51.5
BRUCE FINCH ... ... ... ... 13887 84 165 246 606 ... 36.0
WES RICKETTS 238 189 225 652 5934 27 219 276 778 1.0 14.5
WALLY SALLY ... ... ... ... 18913 90 210 278 747 ... 47.0

TM #11 - #11 CHIT HAPPENS
DAVE MATTES 186 235 215 636 15983 84 190 288 698 2.0 42.5
BRUCE BRYANT 178 158 155 491 17668 87 203 299 714 1.0 42.0
STEVEN HARDING 217 181 169 567 18184 84 216 279 769 .0 46.0
MIKE SEDORE 179 189 238 606 19940 92 216 299 787 2.0 51.0

TM #12 - #12 BOWL 'NLY FANS
GEORGE CONDON 237 179 209 625 18307 84 217 299 825 3.0 53.0
JARED MARTIN 241 190 211 642 13830 66 209 267 738 2.0 35.5
JOE PICKETT JR. 184 279 289 752 22255 99 224 289 767 2.0 53.5
DYLAN REED 213 203 173 589 22644 99 228 300 788 .0 49.5
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND WEEKLY SEASON
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS WON WON
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #13 - #13 LGBFJB
RICH GOTAUTAS 179 143 153 475 18785 102 184 288 669 .0 42.5
VINCE HILL 159 192 210 561 17868 102 175 243 663 3.0 54.0
TOM FURLONG 139 144 188 471 15946 81 196 277 731 .0 41.0
JOE MORGAN 204 215 227 646 21073 96 219 289 777 2.0 49.0

TM #14 - TEAM 14
BARRY SCHMECK 170 150 144 464 12542 63 199 257 686 .0 35.0
BOBBY LEWIS (181) (181) (181) 543 10916 57 191 266 687 1.0 40.0
MARK JOSEFOWICZ 256 176 179 611 20162 99 203 279 680 1.0 50.5
BRIAN WEDDLE ... ... ... ... 13959 63 221 299 776 ... 34.5

TM #15 - #15 BAMF
DAVID CARTER 208 245 157 610 18372 81 226 279 779 2.0 42.0
BOB GUNSALLUS 233 212 179 624 16601 81 204 279 739 3.0 48.0
MIKE WHISMAN 241 236 181 658 21404 94 227 279 791 2.0 53.0
SEAN HINE 226 210 201 637 21390 90 237 300 824 .0 45.5

TM #16 - #16

*SUBSTITUTES*
DUSTIN BAKER ... ... ... ... 651 3 217 235 651 ... 1.0
JASON BAKER ... ... ... ... 683 3 227 246 683 ... 2.0
TONY GILBERT ... ... ... ... 5631 27 208 289 686 ... 13.0
KEN FALCONER 170 151 224 545 4885 24 203 277 741 .0 11.0
NICK GIGAX ... ... ... ... 3335 15 222 300 779 ... 8.0
TOM DERR ... ... ... ... 501 3 167 171 501 ... 2.0
RICH DUNCAN 226 200 222 648 19571 87 224 300 788 3.0 50.5
WYATT VOLTZ ... ... ... ... 3654 18 203 259 720 ... 7.0
MCCOY DUTROW ... ... ... ... 10527 48 219 279 772 ... 20.0
JIM RIDGLEY ... ... ... ... 8829 51 173 219 607 ... 23.0
JEREMY EYLER ... ... ... ... 1969 9 218 258 705 ... 4.0
STEPHEN YOUNG ... ... ... ... 3568 15 237 276 761 ... 13.0
FLOYD KEADLE ... ... ... ... 1341 6 223 279 718 ... 3.0
DAVE VULGAMOTT ... ... ... ... 2450 12 204 252 669 ... 5.0
CHRIS LOOKINGBILL ... ... ... ... 648 3 216 227 648 ... 2.0
PEYTON ISEMANN ... ... ... ... 678 3 226 262 678 ... 1.0
BRETT RICKETTS 203 224 192 619 6280 33 190 242 662 3.0 18.0
DANNY MISS ... ... ... ... 3718 18 206 256 686 ... 9.0
THOMAS FURLONG ... ... ... ... 1917 9 213 264 699 ... 4.0
DAVID ROWE ... ... ... ... 3268 18 181 225 589 ... 10.0
NICK WALKER ... ... ... ... 7418 42 176 233 606 ... 19.0
JOEL ALLIGOOD ... ... ... ... 4543 21 216 257 675 ... 8.0
BRIAN ISEMANN ... ... ... ... 735 3 245 253 735 ... 1.0
MATT WASTLER 258 233 221 712 12538 57 219 279 752 1.0 32.0
CAMDEN RICKETTS ... ... ... ... 4878 24 203 259 695 ... 11.0
DOUG SASS LH ... ... ... ... 2159 9 239 289 827 ... 8.0
JOE PICKETT SR. ... ... ... ... 5368 24 223 280 718 ... 16.0
JON HASTINGS ... ... ... ... 15308 66 231 290 795 ... 36.0
PAT MCTIGHE ... ... ... ... 3152 15 210 256 673 ... 10.0
CHRIS HOLMES ... ... ... ... 1231 6 205 227 616 ... 2.0
RICHARD HARDING ... ... ... ... 4458 21 212 246 691 ... 10.0
RODNEY ANGELL ... ... ... ... 4342 24 180 222 611 ... 13.5
BRIAN HAHN SR. ... ... ... ... 573 3 191 191 573 ... 2.0
MIKE BRIGHTFUL ... ... ... ... 1151 6 191 230 647 ... 3.0
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BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
JOEL ALLIGOOD 4543 21 216 BOBBY LEWIS 10916 57 191
RODNEY ANGELL 4342 24 180 DOUG SASS LH 2159 9 239
DUSTIN BAKER 651 3 217 CHRIS LOOKINGBILL 648 3 216
JASON BAKER 683 3 227 DARREN LOWE 18497 96 192
DAVID BAKER 20198 102 198 OZZY LYONS 18728 90 208

CODY BELT 17551 90 195 STEVE MAGGI 20422 93 219
FRANCIS BOESCH 16377 93 176 JARED MARTIN 13830 66 209
BOB BORNE 18454 93 198 DAVE MATTES 15983 84 190
DAN BORNE 22238 99 224 PAT MCTIGHE 3152 15 210
DENNY BOWERS 7878 42 187 DANNY MISS 3718 18 206

MIKE BRIGGS 19078 87 219 MICHAEL MONTGOMERY 20192 102 197
MIKE BRIGHTFUL 1151 6 191 JOE MORGAN 21073 96 219
MARTY BROOKEY 17610 93 189 DANIEL NORRIS 19592 93 210
BRUCE BRYANT 17668 87 203 DAVE PIATT 21154 99 213
WILLIAM BURDETTE 15718 90 174 JOE PICKETT JR. 22255 99 224

DAVID CARTER 18372 81 226 JOE PICKETT SR. 5368 24 223
KEVIN CARTER 18669 102 183 DYLAN REED 22644 99 228
LARRY COLEMAN 19897 87 228 WES RICKETTS 5934 27 219
GEORGE CONDON 18307 84 217 BRETT RICKETTS 6280 33 190
TOM DERR 501 3 167 CAMDEN RICKETTS 4878 24 203

RICH DUNCAN 19571 87 224 JIM RIDGLEY 8829 51 173
MCCOY DUTROW 10527 48 219 ALLEN ROWE 14534 69 210
JEREMY EYLER 1969 9 218 MERHL ROWE 16052 81 198
KEN FALCONER 4885 24 203 DAVID ROWE 3268 18 181
BRUCE FINCH 13887 84 165 WALLY SALLY 18913 90 210

TOM FURLONG 15946 81 196 BARRY SCHMECK 12542 63 199
THOMAS FURLONG 1917 9 213 MIKE SEDORE 19940 92 216
NICK GIGAX 3335 15 222 JOHN SEIPLER 12201 63 193
TONY GILBERT 5631 27 208 BRIAN SEIPLER SR. 18659 102 182
RICH GOTAUTAS 18785 102 184 BRIAN SEIPLER JR. 21414 102 209

JASON GUM 10266 63 162 DONNY SEIPLER 15494 89 174
BOB GUNSALLUS 16601 81 204 GUY SHEPPARD 18142 93 195
BRIAN HAHN SR. 573 3 191 KYE SHIPLEY 23727 102 232
STEVEN HARDING 18184 84 216 MARK SMITH 20962 102 205
RICHARD HARDING 4458 21 212 PAUL SNOW 20325 102 199

JON HASTINGS 15308 66 231 RYAN STOTTLEMYER 22210 99 224
DREW HAWES 16973 99 171 BRENT R. TAYLOR 19126 96 199
NOAH HAWES 21464 99 216 BRENT T. TAYLOR 15035 76 197
VINCE HILL 17868 102 175 WYATT VOLTZ 3654 18 203
SEAN HINE 21390 90 237 DAVE VULGAMOTT 2450 12 204

CHRIS HOLMES 1231 6 205 NICK WALKER 7418 42 176
PEYTON ISEMANN 678 3 226 MATT WASTLER 12538 57 219
BRIAN ISEMANN 735 3 245 BRIAN WEDDLE 13959 63 221
MARK JOSEFOWICZ 20162 99 203 MIKE WHISMAN 21404 94 227
GARY KAETZEL 11292 70 161 CLARENCE WILEY 14297 81 176

FLOYD KEADLE 1341 6 223 TRAVIS YEATES 21606 96 225
TONY KLINGER 19400 102 190 STEPHEN YOUNG 3568 15 237


